AP.AEA ET.TEN

19559
17857
17772
19327
17507
15751
17509
17475
15945
17339
16455
17618
19111
17827
17736
16608
17508
20069
16581
20696
17040
16711
17721
17344
19046
18960
17341
19108
17873
17852
20487
20692
15945
20698
20697

AP.AEA ET.FEN

2803
2655
2497
2541
2689
2649

AP.AEA ET.FEN

16988
17620
14896
17771
15216
18615
16126
17949
19565
17871
14836
19565
18742
18342
19048
2583
2515
20277
2400
18337
19112
2585
15601
17556

2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007

2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007

2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004

ENQNYMO
ANAMANIQTHZ
EFTAEZOX
>TAMATOMNOYAOZ
MANQAIAHZ
ZHZOlMOYAOX
MMEPAEMIMEZ
KOYPMOYAHZ
OEOXAPHZ
NTEPOZ
MANATTANNHZ
MANGOZ
MNAMAAOINOYAOZ
MANTZIOZ
WQMAAOINOYAOZ
KOYZOYKAKHZ
TPHIOPIAAHZ
XATZHAPAIMHZ
MAPAZIAHZ
FOKTZHZ
BEPAPEBANHXZ
MNETPIAHZ
ZINTZOBAZ
TZANTAPOANAKHZ
FAAMIMEAAKHZ
KATZIKAZ
XOAEBAZ
FTANNOYTZ0Z
KAPABAZIANOIAQY
FTOYAEPMAKHZ
POYMTZOZ
MANABAZIAEIOY
KAPAMIMOYKOYKHZ
POzZOx
TAZIOZ
NINAZ
ENQNYMO
O©EOXAPH
AOYKA
NTAKOY
MIMAIPAKTAPH
NTATTAKOY
>OYAIOY
ENQNYMO
KQTOYNAZ
MNAMAAOIMOYAOZ
MEZEAIAHX
>TAMATOIOYAOZ
MANTAZ
MMAATAZ
AKPITIAHZ
TKAAIMHZ
AAAKTYAOZ
FTOYAEPMAKHZ
FOKTZHZ
XATZHKYPIAKIAHZ
MAATAKOZ
NATOZ
MOYPOYZIAHZ
KAMMNANH
KAPAAMAKH
KAAOIHPOY
TZOYAAKH
MAMNAZOIrAOY
2IAEPHZ
TZAMANAANH
XIQTHZ
IPIMIA

KYMNMEAAO EAAAAOZ - LEAGUE XCO 2022
ArQNAZ 2, HFOYMENITZA 10-4-2022
E.O.M. - ANEIPOZ M.0.H.

ANOTEAEZMATA
ONOMA APIO ZQMATEIO
EMMANOYHA 4 A.Z. MAXHTEZ NEYKQN
>TAMATIOX 1 2Y.®.A.TEPAKA
ANAPEAZ 3 2Y.®.A.TEPAKA
EYZTPATIOZ 2 AEK
KOINOBIAPXHZ 8 A.Z. MAXHTEZ NEYKQN
KQNZTANTINOZ 5 M.Z. KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
KQNZTANTINOZ 9 MOX TAAQX
2MYPOZ 18 A.[1.0.KOPQMIOY
KQNZTANTINOZ 23 B.A.O.
NIKOAAOZ 6  A.O.TAPAAEIZOY AMAPOYZIOY
NIKOAAOZ 7 M.r.z. AAPIZAZ
IQANNHZ 22 MO BEAOZ
AAMIANOZ 19 M.2. TPIKAAQN
KQNZTANTINOZ 10 A.Z. O MOAHAATHZ
AHMHTPIOZ 30 MO BEAOZ
FEQPIIOZ 13 A.Z. O MOAHAATHZ
MANATIQTHZ 41 B.A.O.
MIXAHA 25 A.Z. MAXHTEZ MNMEYKQN
EYAITEAOZ 37 B.A.O.
AGANAZIOZ 27 ATEIPOZ
AHMHTPIOZ 28 B.A.O.
KQNZTANTINOZ 34 M.2. TPIKAAQN
NAEQNIAAZ 14 MOX TAAQZ
XPHZTOZ 16 MNOX TAAQZ
AHMHTPIOZ 39 B.A.O.
EYAITEAOZ 20 ZEYZ NMOAHAATIKOZ OMIAOZ
MANATIQTHZ 11 MNOX TAAQZ
MAPIOZ 29 20X ®AQPINAZ
AIONYZIOZ 24 MNOX TAAQZ
KQNZTANTINOZ 15 2Y.®.A.TEPAKA
EYAITEAOZ 26 M.2. TPIKAAQN
IQANNHZ 32 ATEIPOZ
2O®IANOZ 33 B.A.O.
HAIAZ 36 ATEIPOZ
ANAPEAZ 40 ATEIPOZ
ONOMA APIO ZQMATEIO
MAPIA 12 A.MM.0.KOPQMIOY
FEQPITA 21 20X ®AQPINAZ
EYATTEAIA 31 M.%. TPIKAAQN
ANAZTAZIA MAPIA 17 M.%Z. KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
MAPIA 35 A.O.KYAQN
KAAAIOINH 38 M.2. TPIKAAQN
ONOMA APIO ZQMATEIO
EPATOZOENHZ 17 B.A.O.
FEQPIIOZ 15 MO BEAOZ
IOANNHZ 1 B.A.O.
EYAITEAOZ 2 2Y.®.A.TEPAKA
IAZONAZ 4 M.2Z. KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
OEOAQPOZ 13 AZ IEPIZZ0Y KAPAOZ
EYZTAGIOZ 5 A.Z. O NMOAHAATHZ
FEQPIIOZ 20 MO BEAOZ
APIZTAPXOZ 8 A.Z. MAXHTEZ MNEYKQN
EMMANOYHA 9 MOX TAAQX
XPHZTOZ 14 B.A.O.
NIKOAAOZ 21 A.zZ. MAXHTEZ NMEYKQN
XPHZTOZ 7 MAZ OAYZZEAZ
MEPIKAHZ 16 M.Z. TPIKAAQN
NANATIQTHZ 24 B.A.O.
XPIZTINA 11 A> IEPIZ>0Y KAPAOZ
MAPIA 18 MOX TAAQZ
FEQPIIOZ 23 MO BEAOZ
AGHNA 10 M.AZ ATANAZ
KQNZTANTINOZ 22 A.0.KYAQN
AHMHTPIOZ 19 M.Z. TPIKAAQN
MEAATTA 12 A> IEPIZ>Q0Y KAPAOZ
IQANNHZ 3 M.AZ ATANAZ
NIKOAAZ-TIAPHZ 6 2Y.0.A.TEPAKA

KATHIOPIA

MNAIAAZ
MNAIAAZ
MNAIAAZ
MNAIAAZ
MNAIAAZ
MNAIAAZ
MNAIAAZ
MNAIAAZ
MNAIAAZ
MNAIAAZ
MNAIAAZ
MNAIAAZ
MNAIAAZ
MNAIAAZ
MNAIAAZ
MNAIAAZ
MNAIAAZ
MNAIAAZ
MNAIAAZ
MNAIAAZ
MNAIAAZ
MNAIAAZ
MNAIAAZ
MNAIAAZ
MNAIAAZ
MNAIAAZ
MNAIAAZ
MNAIAAZ
MNAIAAZ
MNAIAAZ
MNAIAAZ
MNAIAAZ
MNAIAAZ
MNAIAAZ
MAIAAZ

KATHIOPIA

KOPAZIAA
KOPAZIAA
KOPAZIAA
KOPAZIAA
KOPAZIAA
KOPAZIAA

KATHIOPIA

E®HBOZ
E®HBOZ
E®HBOZ
E®HBOZ
E®HBOZ
E®HBOZ
E®HBOZ
E®HBOZ
E®HBOZ
E®HBOZ
E®HBOZ
E®HBOZ
E®HBOZ
E®HBOZ
E®HBOZ
NEANIAA
NEANIAA
E®HBOZ
NEANIAA
E®HBOZ
E®HBOZ
NEANIAA
E®HBOZ
E®HBOZ
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6

OEZH

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

XPONOZ
43:26
43:32
44:53
45:21
45:22
46:07
46:13
46:31
47:03
47:38
48:14
48:35
48:42
49:24
49:48
50:36
51:18
52:25
52:44
53:56
54:55
54:56
55:19
55:57
56:28
58:05
58:41
59:25

01:01:30
01:03:22
-1LAP

XPONOZ
59:58
1:03:46
1:05:17
1:08:14
1:18:12
-1LAP
XPONOZ
59:06
59:21
1:00:40
1:01:49
1:03:48
1:04:45
1:04:46
1:06:15
1:07:14
1:07:46
1:08:05
1:08:22
1:09:44
1:10:15
1:11:35
1:15:20
-1LAP
-1LAP
-1LAP
-1LAP
-2LAPS



AP.AEA ET.TEN

10061
13054
12222
15636
16683
19340
15836
16971
18626
17533
18404
13881
7846

17112
15114
7849

17594
16151
18820
18731
16836
17524
7853

17060
19099
13713

AP.AEA ET.TEN

2044
2652
1881
2368
2610

AP.AEA ET.FEN

15667
16981
2166
19494
10546
18981
18397
20039
5811
6350
10401
14488
18507
7398
14561
13038
17538
7127
18021
18450
17955
20038
3810
17854
7383
8759
17770
16465
18398
2748
19280
17855
20443
3036
20501
17347
9935
18487
17315
7142

1992
1999
1991
2002
2003
2003
2003
1995
1999
2001
1991
1996
1982
1998
1999
1980
1995
2003
1991
2003
1993
2001
1973
1981
1991
1988

2003
2000
1999
2002
1982

1984
1967
1968
1976
1990
1972
1976
1976
1978
1980
1988
1980
1978
1981
1990
1980
1978
1978
1967
1985
1973
1984
1974
1970
1981
1988
1974
1978
1978
1972
1961
1971
1974
1977
1985
1966
1991
1981
1986
1965

ENQNYMO
ANTQNIAAHS
TSOPTOYKTZIAHE
MOAAA AMET AAH OFAOY
FEQPITAAHS
AGANASIAAHE
MMANADAS
FAABINAS
MOYAIOE
AEMTAEPHE
SIQNHE
KAAOTEPOIMOYAOS
SAPPHE
BEPIOMOYAQOZ
TSAMAS
ZIAKAS
SKOPAAZ
FEPAKAKHE
KAPOY=OZ
SAPITTANNHE
MOYPOYZIAHZ
SYPAKOYNAZ
MANAXATZAKHE
POBAKHZ
KAAAMMAAIKHE
®INIOE
MAMANIKOE
ENQNYMO
FAXOY
AAAM
EAEYOEPIAAQY
KAPOY=OY
NABAPH
ENQNYMO
ZYAHE
MMAAASKAS
OPOANOYAAKHZE
ITANNAPOZ
NIKOAAQY
FOYAEPMAKHZ
MMOYNTAKHZ
AAAMIAHE
KASMAPHE
AIMMEPHE
STOYAIAZ
STOYPAKHZ
SYTKAKHE
KAOKAZ
AIOYPAS
XAANATTANNHE
KAPTAAHE
KAT=AKOZ
XPHZTOY
BICO
MAMAAOMOYAOS
MAPAMHE
TZIMOTTANNHE
NABAPHSE
XPYZAGEAHZ
XAIAEMENAKHZ
MAMNAFTANNHE
AOYPBAS
NTAPAS
T=OMMNANOIAQY
MAPIAAKHS
TAMIMAPOMOYAOS
STAMATOMNOYAOS
BOYTYPA
NETZHZ
ZQrPAGAKHE
EYSTAGIOY
AOITINIAHE
ZYAHZ
TAPOY®AAIAHE

ONOMA
AHMHTPIOZ
HAIAZ
XAPOYN
NIKOAAOZ
AAEZANAPOZ
HPAKAHZ
FEQPIOX
MPOAPOMOZX
OEOAQPOZ,EKTQPAZ
FEQPIOZ-NAIZIOZ
KQNZTANTINOZ
APIZTEIAHZ
EYAITEAOZ
NIKOAAOZ
BAZIAEIOZ
IQANNHZ
AKYNAZ
AAEZANAPOZ
ZENOOQN
BAZIAEIOZ
AGANAZIOZ
IQANNHZ
AHMHTPIOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
FEQPIIOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
ONOMA
EAEYOEPIA
AAEZANAPA
AIKATEPINH
EIPHNH,MAPIA
EAEYOEPIA
ONOMA
MANATIQTHZ
MANATIQTHZ
KQNZTANTINOZ
IQANNHZ
AHMHTPIOZ
ANTQNIOZ
XAPANAMINOZ
ANAZTAZIOZ
MANATIQTHZ
AHMHTPIOZ
OQMAZ
FOYAIEAMOZ
KQNZTANTINOZ
IQANNHZ
>TEPTIOZ
AHMHTPHZ
NMANTEAEHMQN
OEOAQPOZ
XPHZTOZ
ARBEN
XPHZTOZ
AGANAZIOZ
XPHZTOZ
KQNZTANTINOZ
AMOZTOAOZ
XAPANAMINOZ
FEQPIIOZ
NIKOAAOZ
FEQPIOZ
>TYANIANH
STAMATHZ
APIZTOTEAHZ
XPHZTOZ
AEZTOINA
"PHIOPIOZ
MIXAHA
KQNZTANTINOZ
AAEZANAPOZ
METPOZ
NIKOAAOZ

APIO

2

1
3

16

22
24
29

APIO

15
12
10
11
13

APIO

18
2

10
4
5

ZQMATEIO
M.r.z. AAPIZAZ
AZ.ANDA K
SCOTT - GOLDSTAR SPORTS
AEK
B.A.O.
M.Z. KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
B.A.O.
A.N.Z. O MAXHTHZ ZEPPQN
MEZA AZTEPAZ
MAZ EAEZ>AS AEPQIMNOZ
M.Z. KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
2Y.®.A.TEPAKA
M.2Z. MANAPAZ AYTIKH AKTH
M.0. BOANOZ
MAZ OAYZZEAZ
M.Z. MANAPAZ AYTIKH AKTH
MNMOX TAAQZ
M.2. KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
M.A.Z.IQANNINQN
B.A.O.
A.M1.0.KOPQMIOY
M.r.z. AAPIZAZ
MNMOX TAAQZ
A.Z XIAIA AENTPA
MAZ EAE>3AZ AEPQIOZ
MAZ EAE>XAZ AEPQIOZ
ZQMATEIO
AZ.ANDA K
M.Z. MANAPAZ AYTIKH AKTH
SCOTT - GOLDSTAR SPORTS
M.%Z. KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
AEK
ZQMATEIO
ATEIPOZ
M.%Z. AIOAOZ AGHNQN
MNMOX TAAQZ
A.O0.AO=A NEYKHZ
M.Z. MANAPAZ AYTIKH AKTH
MNMOX TAAQZ
MN.%Z. AEZBOY
MO BEAOZ
MO BEAOZ
MNOX TAAQZ
MAZ EAE>XAZ AEPQIOZ
A.Z.ANOA K
MAZ EAE>XXAZ AEPQINOZ
ZEYZ NMOAHAATIKOZ OMIAOZ
A.Z.ANQA K
AZP ENAGOZ
MAZ EAE>XXAZ AEPQINOZ
M.I.z. AAPIZAZ
ATEIPOZ
20X GAQPINAZ
MO BEAOZ
MO BEAOZ
MOX TAAQX
2Y.®.A.TEPAKA
A.Z.ANDA K
MOX TAAQX
A.O. NAPAAEIZOY AMAPOYZIOY
MOX TAAQZ
M.z. AEZBOY
2Y.0.A.TEPAKA
A.0.KYAQN
2Y.0.A.TEPAKA
2Y.0.A.TEPAKA
2Y.0.A.TEPAKA
ANEIPOZ
MOX TAAQZ
M.0.KAPAITZAZ
AZANDAK
ANEIPOZ
MAZ EAE>Z5A> AEPQINOZ

KATHIOPIA
ANAPAZ
ANAPAZ
ANAPAZ

ANAPQN K23
ANAPQN K23
ANAPQN K23
ANAPQN K23
ANAPAZ
ANAPAZ
ANAPQN K23
ANAPAZ
ANAPAZ
ANAPAZ
ANAPAZ
ANAPAZ
ANAPAZ
ANAPAZ
ANAPQN K23
ANAPAZ
ANAPQN K23
ANAPAZ
ANAPQN K23
ANAPAZ
ANAPAZ
ANAPAZ
ANAPAZ

KATHIOPIA
I'YNAIKA
I'YNAIKA
I'YNAIKA
I'YNAIKA
'YNAIKA

KATHIOPIA

MAZTEP 30-39
MAZTEP 50+
MAZTEP 50+

MAZTEP 40-49

MAZTEP 30-39
MAZTEP 50+

MAZTEP 40-49

MAZTEP 40-49

MAZTEP 40-49

MAZTEP 40-49

MAZTEP 30-39

MAZTEP 40-49

MAZTEP 40-49

MAZTEP 40-49

MAZTEP 30-39

MAZTEP 40-49

MAZTEP 40-49

MAZTEP 40-49
MAZTEP 50+

MAZTEP 30-39

MAZTEP 40-49

MAZTEP 30-39

MAZTEP 40-49
MAZTEP 50+

MAZTEP 40-49

MAZTEP 30-39

MAZTEP 40-49

MAZTEP 40-49

MAZTEP 40-49
MAZTEP I'YN
MAZTEP 50+
MAZTEP 50+

MAZTEP 40-49
MAZTEP I'YN

MAZTEP 30-39
MAZTEP 50+

MAZTEP 30-39

MAZTEP 40-49

MAZTEP 30-39
MAZTEP 50+

©EZH
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OEZH

OEZH

1

XPONOZ

1:21:05
1:22:58
1:23:13
1:24:42
1:26:09
1:26:11
1:27:25
1:27:48
1:29:56
1:30:49
1:31:32
1:38:07
-1LAP
-1LAP
-2LAPS
-2LAPS
-2LAPS
-2LAPS
-2LAPS
-4LAPS

XPONOZ

1:20:50
1:23:34
1:30:30
1:36:08
-2LAPS

XPONOZ

58:58
1:04:48
1:06:11
1:06:51
1:07:00
1:07:17
1:07:20
1:07:40
1:07:56
1:08:06
1:08:38
1:08:51
1:09:28
1:09:53
1:10:14
1:11:35
1:12:00
1:12:39
1:12:55
1:13:10
1:13:11
1:14:23
1:16:26
1:17:00

-1LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP
-2LAPS
-2LAPS
-2LAPS
-2LAPS
-2LAPS



AP.AEA ET.TEN

15667
10546
10401
14561
18450
20038
8759

20501
9935

17315

AP.AEA ET.TEN

19494
18397
20039
5811
6350
14488
18507
7398
13038
17538
7127
17955
3810
7383
17770
16465
18398
20443
18487

AP.AEA ET.FEN

16981
2166

18981
18021
17854
19280
17855
17347
7142

AP.AEA ET.FEN

2748
3036

1984
1990
1988
1990
1985
1984
1988
1985
1991
1986

1976
1976
1976
1978
1980
1980
1978
1981
1980
1978
1978
1973
1974
1981
1974
1978
1978
1974
1981

1967
1968
1972
1967
1970
1961
1971
1966
1965

1972
1977

ENQNYMO
ZYAHE
NIKOAAQY
STOYAIAZ
AIOYPAS
BICO
MAPAMHZ
XAIAEMENAKHZ
NETEHE
EYSTAGIOY
ZYAHE
ENQNYMO
ITANNAPOZ
MMOYNTAKHZ
AAAMIAHE
KASMAPHE
AIMMEPHE
STOYPAKHZ
SYTKAKHE
KAOKAZ
XAAATTANNHE
KAPTAAHE
KAT=AKOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ
TZIMOTTANNHZ
XPYSADEAHE
MAMNAFTANNHE
AOYPBAZ
NTAPAS
STAMATOMNOYAOZ
AOTTINIAHE
ENQNYMO
MMAAASKAS
OPOANOYAAKHZE
FOYAEPMAKHZ
XPHZTOY
NABAPHZE
MAPIAAKHE
TAMMAPOMOYAOZ
ZQrPAGAKHE
TAPOY®AAIAHE
ENQNYMO
T=OMMANOIAQY
BOYTYPA

ONOMA
NANATIQTHZ
AHMHTPIOZ
OQMAZ
>TEPI10%
ARBEN
AGANAZIOZ
XAPAANAMIOZ
"PHIOPIOZ
KQNZTANTINOZ
METPOX
ONOMA
IQANNHZ
XAPAANAMIOZ
ANAZTAZIOZ
MANATIQTHZ
AHMHTPIOZ
FOYAIEAMOZ
KQNZTANTINOZ
IQANNHZ

AHMHTPHZ
NMANTEAEHMQN
OEOAQPOZ
XPHZTOZ
XPHZTOZ
AMOZTOAOZ
FEQPIIOZ
NIKOAAOZ
FEQPIIOZ
XPHZTOZ
AAEZANAPOZ
ONOMA
MANATIQTHZ
KQNZTANTINOZ
ANTQNIOZ
XPHZTOZ
KQNZTANTINOZ
>TAMATHZ
APIZTOTEAHZ
MIXAHA
NIKOAAOZ
ONOMA
ZTYAIANH
AEZMOINA

APIO

18
5
17
14
36
39
32
37
38
19

APIO

4
27
22
34
30

21
16
35
15

28
31

12
24
29
33
6

APIO

2

20

APIO

26
13

ZQMATEIO
AMNEIPOX
M.2Z. MANAPAZ AYTIKH AKTH
MAZ EAEZ>AS AEPQIMOZ
AZ.ANDA K
20X PAQPINAZ
MO BEAOZ
MOX TAAQX
ANEIPOX
M.0.KAPAITZAX
ANEIPOX
ZQMATEIO
A.0.AO=A MNEYKHZ
M.Z. AEZBOY
MO BEAOZ
MO BEAOZ
MNMOX TAAQZ
AZ.ANDA K
MAZ EAE>3AZ AEPQIOZ
ZEYZ NMOAHAATIKOZ OMIAOZ
AZP ENAGOZ
MAZ EAE>XAZ AEPQIOZ
M.r.z. AAPIZAZ
MO BEAOZ
MNMOX TAAQZ
AZ.ANDA K
A.O. NAPAAEIZOY AMAPOYZIOY
MNMOX TAAQZ
MN.2Z. AEZBOY
2Y.®.A.TEPAKA
A.Z.ANDA K
ZQMATEIO
M.%Z. AIOAOZ AGHNQN
MNMOX TAAQZ
MNMOX TAAQZ
ATEIPOZ
2Y.®.A.TEPAKA
A.O.KYAQN
2Y.®.A.TEPAKA
MNMOX TAAQZ
MAZ EAEXXAZ AEPQINOZ
ZQMATEIO
2Y.®.A.TEPAKA
2Y.®.A.TEPAKA

KATHIOPIA
MAZTEP 30-39
MAZTEP 30-39
MAZTEP 30-39
MAZTEP 30-39
MAZTEP 30-39
MAZTEP 30-39
MAZTEP 30-39
MAZTEP 30-39
MAZTEP 30-39
MAZTEP 30-39

KATHIOPIA
MAZTEP 40-49
MAZTEP 40-49
MAZTEP 40-49
MAZTEP 40-49
MAZTEP 40-49
MAZTEP 40-49
MAZTEP 40-49
MAZTEP 40-49
MAZTEP 40-49
MAZTEP 40-49
MAZTEP 40-49
MAZTEP 40-49
MAZTEP 40-49
MAZTEP 40-49
MAZTEP 40-49
MAZTEP 40-49
MAZTEP 40-49
MAZTEP 40-49
MAZTEP 40-49

KATHIOPIA

MAZTEP 50+
MAZTEP 50+
MAZTEP 50+
MAZTEP 50+
MAZTEP 50+
MAZTEP 50+
MAZTEP 50+
MAZTEP 50+
MAZTEP 50+
KATHIOPIA
MAZTEP I'YN
MAZTEP I'YN

©EZH

1
5
11
15
20
22
26

©EZH

4
7
8
9

10

12

13

14

16

17

18

21

23

25

27

28

29

33

OEZH

2

3

6
19
24
31
32

OEZH

30
34

XPONOZ

58:58
1:07:00
1:08:38
1:10:14
1:13:10
1:14:23

-1LAP

DNF
DNS
DNS

XPONOZ

1:06:51
1:07:20
1:07:40
1:07:56
1:08:06
1:08:51
1:09:28
1:09:53
1:11:35
1:12:00
1:12:39
1:13:11
1:16:26
-1LAP
-1LAP
-1LAP
-1LAP
-2LAPS
DNS

XPONOZ

1:04:48
1:06:11
1:07:17
1:12:55
1:17:00
-2LAPS
-2LAPS
DNF
DNS

XPONOZ

-2LAPS
-2LAPS



